DATE _04/07/2011 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000029293
APPLICANT WENDY GRENNELL PHONE 386.288.2428
ADDRESS 3104 SW OLD WIRE ROAD FT. WHITE FL_ 32038
OWNER RONALD MCGINNESS(WAYNE MCGINNESS..MH) PHONE 732.551.9089
ADDRESS 564 SW QUAIL RIGE COURT LAKE CITY FL_ 32024
CONTRACTOR RONNIE NORRIS PHONE 386.623.7716
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 90-W TO SR. 247-S.TL GO 11 MILES TO QUAIL RIDGE CT..TR TO
ADDRESS 562 ON L(BEHIND EXISTING M/H).
TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H/UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LLAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 11-58-15-00431-208 SUBDIVISION  PINE RIDGE ESTATES
LOT 8 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES  4.02
1H1025145 /
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Aﬁ icant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 1103-52 BLK TC N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: STUP.M/H...1103-09..TEMP 5 YEAR PERMIT. 1 FOOT ABOVE ROAD.

Check # or Cash 1201

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY —
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Insulation
date/app. by date/app. by
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor Electrical rough-in
date/app. by date/app. by

Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel) Pool

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Pump pole Utility Pole M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity ¢ i
Y s g, electricity and plumbing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Reconnection RV Re-roof

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE § 0.00
MISC. FEES § 300.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEES  38.52 WASTE FEE$ 100.50

FLOOD DEVELOPMENTF

FLOOD ZONE FEE § 25.00  CULVERT FEE $§ TOTAL FEE 514.02
CLERKS OFFICE e’

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.
JWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFC ING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."
EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED
WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR
ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN

APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID
WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

INSPECTORS OFFICE\




2.0\
PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

For Office Use Only  (Revised 1-11) Zoning Official LIS 61-¢4- 'rsundmgomcial_%ca q-4-1/
AP# (ldi 5 ¥ Date Received 3/36/// By (/7 Permit#__ L7 375

Flood Zone__ A Development Permit ﬁ/ [ A Zon QA’J Land Use Plan Map Category éé -J
Comments

sz —— ,Q: Elevation__//// _Finished Floor/ <Ly} River M/4__In Floodway_///-_

Site Plan with Setbacks Showngea #_110d5"SZ [ EYyRelease jf Well letter ’ﬁ Existing well
\)ﬁ Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner J{Inslaller Authorization 0 State Road Access ;1 Sheet

arentParcel#___ 0 Y 3/~ 700 § sTUP-uH No3-0% W Comp. lefter ¢i VF Form
IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire ﬁi\&)ut County/gﬂn County
Road/Code School = TOTAL _ Impact Fees Suspended March 2009 _

Property ID# //-55 -/5- 0043/- 40§ subdivision e Win Ls Loty

New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home MH Slzeﬂ? FXD Year J0//

= Applicant H/M’K[LJ 67’&?)/)::/// : Phone #__ 3577 - JAS¥ - R%SPS’
* Address . 5/0{/ \’5{2(] O/d Lte.  Koad £ kitz Eé_&j_'cg_g’

=  Name of Property Owner %rm/d/ m'C/J‘}(?MSS Phone#__ 35, - 75Y -5 747
- 911 Address 54 SW iaip idsg T, C, F< 391

=  Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - m ay Electric
(Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric -  Progress Energy
*  Name of Owner of Mobile Home LWayre [Ylc LGrinress Phone# 132-557- 908 7
 Address ' (74 o3
= Relationship to Property Owner a{/y ¥ dbﬁdm
=  Current Number of Dwellings on Property /
* Lot Size Total Acreage H v P
* Do you : Hayé Existing Driv Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
={Cumentiv using (Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)
= |s this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home N /2

" Driving Directions to the Property, 2, . 7'1- an e

_QZ_L/J_,_M
/n\@) % *ZJ
/ 6’)((,5]‘)/2:’ [ H

= Name of Licensed Dealerllnstaller A&nn (] /Ud fd / /5 Phone # 3 ;ﬂi é (2 3 2747

= Installers Address 3oz
= License Number___/ 1'7" /ORS ] "/b/ / Installation Decal # 5{'? 7o




MAR-28-2011 ©8:55A FROM:A & B CONSTRUCTION 3864974866 T0: 7551031 P.1

STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Permit Application Number
MNpmrss
Y /(BC R 2 VLYY S PART Il - SITEPLAN -« - - - - = e mmecmmmmmm e

100
Scale: 1 inch =4&feet.

MASTER CONTRACTOR
Plan Approved / Not Approved Date
By. : County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 08/08 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) Incorporated: 64E-8.001, FAC Page 20f4
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)
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WARRANTY DEEQ; gL
THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the _/I__ day of January, 2v00 by _
GWENDOLYN D. NORTON, A SINGLE PERSON , hereinafter called the Grantor, to _
RONALD McGINNESS and MARGAR! . McGINNE FE , whose post office addre&s is: S6FFRANK
APPLEGATEROAD FIACKSONNI8527, Ry. 5, Oox L1/L, [ d_i.”F(, Jko2
hereinafier called the Grantee:

(Whercver used herein the jerms "Grantor” and "Grantee” shall include singalar and plural. heirs, legal representatives, and assigns
of individuals, and the successors and assigns of corporations, wherever the context so admits or requires.)

WITNESSETH: That the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other
valuable considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise,
release, convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land situate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, State
of Florida, viz:

LOT8,PINE WIND ESTATES, A SUBDIVISION ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED INPLAT
BOOK 5, PAGE 124/124A OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA.

Ifthis box is checked, the Grantor warrants that the above described property is not his/her constitutional
homestead as defined by the laws of the State of Florida. He/she resides at

TOGETHER with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurienances thereto belonging or in anywise
appertaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same in fee simple forever.

AND the Grantor hereby covenants with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple;
that the Grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land, and hereby warrants the title to said land
and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all s whomsoever; and that said land is free of all
encumbrances, except easements, restrictions and reservations of record,if any, and taxes accruing subsequent to December
31, 1999,

. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above
written.

Signed, sealed and delivered

Tt 7 Mthatt I

Wiﬁne-ss: .
‘él{:“i:: Z’ %{-&v

—Dr'a—ﬁ- - Sdf.fe. LU

‘Witness:
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF Palen Blach

| hereby centify that on this day. before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to take
acknowledgements, personally .:3"“”“ W, L NOR' who produced the
identification described below, and who acknowledged before me that they executed ing instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal in the county and state aforesaid this _j/ day of January, 3

sy Jasan
Intangible Tax

P. DeWilt Cason

o L o




Columbia County Property Appraiser - Property Record Card: 11-5S-15-00431-208 Page 1 of 1

'

>> Print as PDF <<

LOT 8 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D. MCGINNESS RONALD & MARGARET L 11-55-15-00431-208 Columbia County 2011 R
UNIT 2. ORB 661-294, 816-93, 562 SW QUATL RIDGE CT CARD 001 of 001
895-1091, 1093, LAKE CITY, FL 32024 PRINTED 3/22/2011 14:21 BY JEFF
APPR 5/10/2006 DETW
BUSE 000200 SFR MANUF AE? ¥ 1680 HTD AREA 113,900 INDEX  11515.02 PINEWND U2 PUSE 000200 MOBILE HOME
MOD 2 MOBILE HME BATH 2.00 1693 EFF AREA 29,614 E-RATE  100.000 INDX STR 11- 55- 15
EXW 31 VINYL SID  FIXT 50137 RCN 2000 AYB  MKT AREA 02 39,608 BLDG
£ N/A BORM 3 79.00 $GOOD 39,608 B BLDG VAL 2000 EYB (PUD1 1,500 XFOB
RSTR 03 GABLE/HIP  RMS AC 4.020 25,000 LAND
RCVR 03 COMP SHNGL UNTS SFIELD CK: HX AppYr 2001 *  NTCD 0 CLAS
T N/A C-WE "LOC: 562 QUAIL RIDGE CT SW *  RPPR CD 0 MKTUSE
INTW 05 DRYWALL HGHT 3 : cNDO 66,108 JUST
5 N/A PMTR 3y 56 ; *  SUBD 66,108 APPR
FLOR 14 CARPET STYS 1.0 * IBAS2000 1 * BLK
10% 08 SHT VINYL  ECON B I s 10T 0 SOHD
HTTP 04 AIR DUCTED FUNC 3 1 I : MAPH 0 ASSD
A/C 03 CENTRAL SPCD 31 1 * HX SX 0 EXPT
QUAL 05 05 DEPR 09 * 3 3 3 TXDT 003 0 COTXBL
FNDN  N/A UD-1  N/R 7D 0 3
SIZE  N/A up-2  N/A e I T e BLDG TRAVERSE ——--—-——===-~
CEIL  N/A UD-3  N/A LIS | I 3 BAS2000=WS6 S30 E25 FOP2005=S6E6 N6 W6§ E3
ARCH  N/A UD-4  N/A 11 I 3 1 N308.
FRME  N/A Up-5  N/A 1T I E
KTCH 01 01 uUD-6  N/A D 25-- 4G4 31 i .
WNDO  N/A UD-7  N/A 3 IFOP2005 3
CLAS  N/A UD-8  N/A 3 +-6—+ 3
oce N/ UD-9  N/A 3 3
COND 03 03 $  N/A 2 e PERMITS ——mmmeee e
SUB A-AREA % E-AREA  SUB VALUE ° 3 NUMBER DESC AMT  ISSUED
BASO0 1680 100 1680 39304 ° 3 16565 M H 125 2/03/2000
FOF05 36 35 13 304 = 3
s 3 SALE
5 > BOOK  PAGE DATE PRICE
¥ 3 895 1093 1/11/2000 Q V 15000
3 * GRANTOR G NORTON
3 > GRANTEE RONALD & MARGARET MCGINNESS
3 3 895 1091 1/04/2000 U V 100
5 > GRANTOR R NORTON
TOTAL 1716 1693 39608 —-—————————m———m——mmm GRANTEE G NORTON
-——-——-EXTRA FEATURES FIELD CK:
AE BN CODE DESC LEN  WID HGHT QTY QL YR ADJ UNITS UT PRICE ADJ UT PR SPCD % $GOOD XFOB VALUE
Y 0070  CARPORT UF 18 20 1 2005 1.00 360.000 SF 2.500 2.500 100.00 900
Y 0296  SHED METAL 1 2005 1.00 1.000 UT 300.000 300.000 100.00 300
¥ 0296  SHED METAL 1 2005 1.00 1.000 UT 300.000 300.000 100.00 300
LAND  DESC ZONE ROAD (UD1 {UD3 FRONT DEPTH FIELD CK:
AE CODE TOPO UTIL (UD2 {UD4 BACK DT ADJUSTMENTS UNITS UT PRICE ADJ UT PR LAND VALUE
¥ 000200 MBL HM A-1 0002 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.000 LT 23000.000  23000.00 23,000
0002 0003
Y 009945 WELL/SEPT 0002 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.000 UT  2000.000 2000.00 2,000
0002 0003

http://g2.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/Show_FieldCard.asp?PIN=11-5S-15-00431-208 3/24/2011



CTH 5673 NW Lake Jeffery Road
A&B Well DI'I"II‘Ig, Inc. Lake Gity, FL 32055
Telephone: (386) 758-3409
Cell: (386) 623-3151
Fax: (386) 758-3410
Owner: Bruce Park

March 29, 2011
To: Columbia County Building Department
Description of Well to be installed for Customer (}.)Ctu L m e Gnness

Located @ Address: Sta) (?Lla,flll Q/Ida(,( (1/"

1 HP 15 GPM submersible pump, 1 %" drop pipe, 86 gallon captive tank, and backflow prevention.
With SRWMD permit.

1 e, N Fh

Sincerely,
Bruce N. Park

President




03-29-'11 88:57 FROM-Atlantic / Prime 1-800-859-3709 T-333 P@@1/6@1 F-351
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MORILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTAACTDA VERIFICATION FUisiM

—— conmacron ZobaNE NI o7 SR587 /

Uik Mttt i et s 1B FRAGH TT TIE SURANLR Hr F FERMV "

1n Falimbia Cann®y nne aermit will cover il trades QOME WK BT TNE PEiihinaGeG i, ta s m&-kﬁ‘ TE ‘-'-"-' o

rovm e mfabhe s branteartors whn actuaily 0:d the ade specic work uGoer ing PENIR. F&i 7 F R3S R Sasiu g TR At
nrdivenss 0B A santmartar shalt renuirs 2¥ subcontractoss to pravide evidence vi wushérs CONPETBATLR O

snnmvimtina, aana! Gzhilln insurance agrd o valid Corifizate of Camnatensy lirense in Columbia Countv.

- s 1-.«’.-- e

Anychonnes, mmmamwmmmmﬁmgmm.“Wuuw Si meTesEs
HMdMHWWWM Vielotions wili result in 5t0p wosk ordeis and/ar fines.

Z DKL, j RoNNiE NOBAIS
e . THIOAS Y5 .
,MASE;?U ' =T

P CONCATIL SMsHER

2. m AAR AN A st o o ier - idantifieatinn nf minimm ofemam ooficy.—Every employer shail, as a conginen @

apphﬂnl for and receiving 2 building permit, show prcof and certify to the parmit &suer that it has secured
compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440,10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each

time the enployer applies for a building permit. N P
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Wendy Grennell

Mar 25 11 08:34a
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MOBILE HOME INSTALLER AFFIDAVIT

As per Florida Statues Section 320 8243 Mohile Home Installers License

Ay DEMSON WO ENgages i Mmchie NoMe {SIaHgancn shall oniain a mobie home

inetafiar’s lirenaos fram the RHuraors nf Rinbile Hoame and Daneaadinmai (inicaina

(‘r\r’u‘“ﬁ rr-fur'\n nf the npnqrﬁmnnf ~F Hlﬂlruunu Qafaty and Riniar Vinhisiag ¢

to this sectlon Said hcense shall be renewed annua!ly and each lrcensee sha!l
pay a fee of $150

/{QONNE pdﬁﬁ? ~ Ncense number /%//ﬂﬂ?r/}ﬁ///

state that the instailation of the manufaciured home for cwner

//Uaa)/m Me(aness
at 911 Address: S ()(,///L/I/ /@df‘{/ iy Lot &tft/’

will be done under my supervision.

Signed: A@ﬂ

Mobile Home Instaiier

Sworn to and described before me this _ £¢~  dayof _/Jg o~ A 20_y/

Notary public
shiyleg B Linnt 5 Personaily known il
Notary Néme
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR
SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE
AUTHORIZATION

The undersigned,  Konzld 1V¢c5nas55 . (herein “Property Owners”). whose
Shysical 911 addressis oA Su) (Juasl [Zidge CF (afe [ty 3302,
hereby understand and agree to the conditions set forth by the issuance of a Special Temporary Use
Permit in accordance with the Columbia County Land Development Regulations (LDR’s). I hereby
further authorize //UFV]//(_‘/ éf{“’ﬂf)e Vi to act on by behalf concerning the
application for such Special Temporary Use Permit on Tax Parcel

# /] 5 - )4 - 00Y3[ - JoX.
Dated this _ & Dayof _/))dvchl ,20__//

Property Owner (signature)

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _Z 7 Day of 147 A~ 2070,
by Zonald Mclinness Who is personally known to me or who
has produced a L Driver’s license as
identification.

Shiadey 29 St a I~
Notary Public, State of Florida

{(NOTARIAL

SEAL) My Commission Expires. 7~ ¢ ~/2—

| Vg EXPIRES July 08, 2012

! (407} 398-0153 FlondaNolaryService.com
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e PP H / 16355~ STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION

 Permit Application Number____11=0159

ﬁZ{'é MBS PART Il - SITEPLAN = e cvonamannannan NE—

mo
Scale: 1 inch =-4¢feet.

ALL CHANGES IIIS'I' BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH D

DH 4018, 08/09 (Obevisis previous edhions which may not be used) Invarporaied: G4E-8.001, FAC Page 2 of4
(Stook Number: 5744-002-4018-8)
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COLUMBIA [COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P.|0. Box 1787, Luke City, FL 320356-1787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Emnil: ron_crofiGicolumbincountyfla.com

ddressi intenance

To maintain the Countywidyj Addressing Policy you must make applicution for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. 'I'he established standards for
assigning and posting numbdrs 1o all principal buildings, dwellings, busincsses and
industries are contained in Cplumbia County Ordinance 2001-9, The addressing system s
to cnable Emergency Servicg Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service jand the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents wnd businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 3/30/2011  DATE ISSUED: 4/4/2011
ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:

564 SW QUAIL RIDGE - CT
LAKE CITY FL 32024

PROPERTY APTRAISFR{PARCEL NUMBER:
11-58-15-00431-208

Remarks:
2ND LOCATION ON RARCEL

Address mucdnn__-‘_/Z/ﬁm

Colunbix County 9-1-1 Alldressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION

INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER SITOULD
4T A LATER DATE, TNE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
D BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHA,

1946
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AFFIDAVIT AND AGREEMENT OF SPECIAL

TEMPORARY USE FOR IMMEDIATE
FAMILY MEMBERS FOR
PRIMARY RESIDENCE
STATE OF FLORIDA T12005208
ot Lo O o S

mmmwwmm@
__Konald r;nn/-};,m,sq , the Owner of tho parvel which is being used to place s

hm)uammﬁrlhﬂymof the Owner, sad
=3 _,ﬂaninMuherathm,whniﬂmdahplmes

mobile as the family s primary residence as a temporarily use. The Family Member is relsted
m&?ﬂ:_ﬂ:@ﬁﬁ_ﬂmmﬁqhwmmhhm

1. member i
H &?-wmwmmmmm

2. Both the Owner end the Fi
pegsd o wmmmm«mm

3, mmm&m%nﬂﬂmdwhm&w.ﬂm

No.. : _Wg-m?hh&MhMMWan

POSsession or 18

S. mm-ﬂ.ﬁmiﬂ:ﬁrﬂnm‘ purpose of inducing Columbia County 1o i
aWTwUuwhammmh&whmwm‘
ﬁmwmwl‘mml’uﬂhﬂ

Ms)nﬂt_hﬁhd‘hmbﬂnhmmmﬂm&andb
mmmmmmmnﬂmw-m

7. The sitc location of mobile home on property sad compliance with all of conditions not conflicting
ﬁeaom,ghm-mj wmmmummumwmmm

mmehﬂthmﬁWm

TEW BT peyary T & TCROEY UL LS L O e

We Hereby Certify that the facts represented by us in this Affidavit ave true and comrect and we accept the
teems of the Agresment and agree to comply with it.

Family Member
5 8 s Wapne M<Ginne<s
Typed or Printed Name - Typed or Priniod Neme

and swom to (or affinned) beforeme this _ 2%/ _dayof /M g.c2fi .20 47 by
aJDIﬂCé:'nnfsb (Owner) who is personally known to me or has produced

& .
as identification.

G GHIREEY M. BENNETT

Sty 29 fin T 1 "5 MY CMMISSION # DD 1
Notacy Plblic {BEE oeimEs July 0F
Lol reessoste
Subscribed and swom to (or affirmed) before me this 2 &/ _day
Mahn 204 _, by ¢ brnass s __(Family Member) who is personally
known to me or has produced n L
as identification.
Nmﬁ .
. . - —————— i
(. SHWRLEY M 1 ¥
T Wy cOMMIST DAY
. , 2012

' ":‘ B A com

A e = AT AT STRATOR
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9. Inspection with right of entry onto the property, but not irso the mobile home by the County to venty
complisnce with this section shall be pesmitied by owner and family member. The Land
make such inspections and take such actions as may be required to enforce the provisions of this
Section.

10. The mobile home shall be hooked up to appropriate electrical scrvice, potable well and senitery sewer
facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursnant to permits issued by the Health

11. Recreational vehicles (RV’s) as defined by these land development regulations are not aliowed ander
this provision (see Section 14.10.2#10).

12. Upon expiration of permit, the mobile home shall be removed from the property within six (6)
months of the date of expiration, unless extended as herein provided by Section 14.10.2 (¥7).

13. This Affidavit and Agreement is made and given by Affiants with full knowledge that the fisots
contained hevein ave accurate and complete, and with full knowledge that the penalties under Florida
law for petjury include conviction of a felony of the third degree.

We Hereby Certify that the facts represented by us in this Affidavit are true and comrect and we sccept the
terms of the Agreement and agree to comply with it.

A e IN, o sttt B

Family Member
EOA&/;/ MClrnness w'*y"‘-f- M'QG'I”WS’
Typed or Printed Name Typed or Printed Name

Subscribed and swom o (or affirmed) beforeme this_ </ _day of _ /M q.cc/ 220 7/ by
Konaid Mecds5,nnes s (Owner) who is personally known to me or has produced

L D
as identification.
; : R GHIRYEY M. BENNETT
Shutiy 79 Lo wnF T L2 M vy crMISSION #DDB - 3
Notary Public SR CXPIRES July 08
sor) adh i FloidaNotay&cr )
Subscribed and swom to (or affirmed) beforeme this 2 Y/ _day of
e ,20// , by cbinmiss amily Member) who is persopally
known to me or has produced 7 L
as identification.
Shudey ] Rt
Notary Public COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
... SHIRLEY M ! . B :
L. 18- o2y y: e s
s B ‘;‘;ﬁ“""“ 58,2012 Name: M A, KEewER -

by ain. - - e hawo ) EuGiopmsrr WEGULATEN
_ AomTH T STRATOR




| COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR
SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE
APPLICATION

Permit No. _STUP.- ||0 2 -CA Date 3 =30}
Fee _ 450D ReceiptNo. __ 04215~ Building Permit No.

Name of Title Holder(s) __I{onald * [Mosgaret JViC. [Hnness

Address 5?{% 72 (2{1&% M

Zip Code 332034
Phone _(356) 1SY-8749

NOTE: If the title holder(s) of the subject property are appointing an agent io represent them, a letter from the
title holder(s) addressed to the Land Development Regulation Administrator MUST be attached to this
application at the time of submittal stating such appointment.

Title Holder(s) Representative Agent(s) f,()f’,n,c/,(}f g’fc',m nell

Address 3/0Y 1) pld (ire Bl city 7 [Okele
ZipCode 33035

Phone (35l ) 45§ - AYARS

Paragraph Number Applying for 1
Proposed Temporary Use of Property (zs '(;'/ ey 7,75(-}
Proposed Duration of Temporary Use 9 }’/ rs

TaxParcelD# /|- 53 - 15 - pU431-20%

'howdeunwydywbadufﬂnm‘”

Size of Property H.p -
Present Land Use Classification A o™,
Present Zoning District — A -3

?age 1 of 5



Camhmmofuhmt&nﬁmmddonﬂmwmﬁwimmﬂﬁﬂh&nﬁgﬂnmofﬁn
use. mmmmmmmmismmmwmm
permits for the following activities, aﬁuashowingﬂntmymﬁmorhwdmuwmwedis
suitably separated from adjacent uses; excessive vehicular traffic will not be generated on minor
residential streets; and a vehicular parking problem will not be created:

1.

organizations

In any zoning district: Christmas tree sales lots operated by non-profit,
eleemosynary organizations.

In any zoning district: other uses which are similar to (1) and (2) above and
whichmeofahmnpmnahuewh«ethepeﬁodofuseuﬁﬂmtmﬁendbeyond
thirty (30) days.

In any zoning district: mobile homes or RV’s used for temporary purposes by
any agency of municipal, Omnﬂy,Shta,orFedu‘algymmwnt;pmvidedm
uses shall not be or include a residential use.

Inanyzoyingdistriot: special events operated by non-profit, cleemosynary

In any zoning district: mobile homes or RV’s used as a residence, temporary
oﬁce,semrityshdta,orshe!taﬁxmamialsofgmdshcidanmmnmuoﬁon
onmdevdopmﬂﬁofﬂwpremisesupmwhichﬂnemobﬂehnmeormelmﬂm
is located. Such use shall be strictly limited to the time construction or
development is actively underway. Inno event shall the use continue more
thantwelve(lZ)monﬂlswithmntheappmvaloftheBoardomemry
CommissiomandtheBoardofComnyComminsiomslnﬂgivemch
appmvalonlyq:mﬁndingthatad&almﬂmc&unismnﬁming.

In agricultural, commercial, and industrial districts: temporary religious or
revival activities in tents.

In agricultural districts: In addition to the principal residential dwelling, two
(Z)addﬂimnlmobilehomesmaybeusedasmmyresidme,pmvided

that such mobile homes are occupied by pessons related by the grandparent,
parent, step-parent, adopted parent, sibling, child, stepchild, adopted child or

Family Relationship Affidavit and Agreement which shall be recorded in the
Clerk of the Courts by the apolicant

The Familv Relationship Affidavit and Agreement shall include but not be
“mited to:

Page 2 of*



Specify the family member to reside in the additional mobile home;

. Length of time permit is valid;

. Site location of mobile home on property and compliance with all

other conditions not conflicting with this section for permitting as
sel forth in these laud development regulations. Mobile homes
shall not be located within required yard setback areas and shall not
be located within twenty (20) feet of any other building;

. Responsibility for non ad-valorem assessments;

. Inspection with right of entry onto the property, but not into the

mobile home by the County to verify compliance with this section.
The Land Development Regulation Administrator, and other
authorized representatives are hereby authorized to make such
inspections and take such actions as may be required to enforce the
provisions of this Section and;

Shall be hooked up to appropriaie electrical service, potable well
and sanitary sewer facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have
been installed pursuant to permits issued by the Health Department
and County Building and Zoning Department, where required.

. Recreational vehicles (RV’s) as defined by these land development

regulations are not allowed under this provision (see Section
14.10.2#10).

. Requirements upon expiration of permit. Unless extended as

herein provided, once a permit expires the mobile home shall be
removed from the property within six (6) months of the date of
expiration.

The property owileir may apply for one or more extensions for up to iwo (2)
years by submitting a new application, appropriate fees and family relationship
residence affidavit agreement to be approved by the Land Development
Regulation Administrator.

Previously approved temporary use permits would be eligible for extensions as
amended in this section

In shopping centers within Commercial Intensive districts only: mobile
recycling collection units. These units shall operate only between the hours of
7:30 a.m. and 8:30 p.m. and shall be subject to the review of the Land
Development Regulation Adminisirator. Application for permits shall include

-age 3 of §



written confirmation of the permission of the shopping center owner and a site
plan which includes distances from buildings, roads, and property lines. No
permit shall be valid for more than thirty (30) days within a twelve (12) month
period, and the mobile unit must not remain on site more than seven (7)
consecutive days. Once the unit is moved off-site, it must be off-site for six (6)
consecutive days.

0. In agriculture and environmentally sensitive area districts: a single
recreational vehicle as described on permit for living, sleeping, or
housekeeping purposes for one-hundred eighty (180) consecutive days from
date that permit is issued, subject to the following conditions:

a. Demonstrate a permanent residence in another location.
b. Meet setback requirements.

c. Shall be hooked up to or have access to appropriaie electrical
service, potable well and sanitary sewer facilities (bathroom and
septic tank) that have been instalied pursuant to permits issued
by the Health Department and County Building and Zoning
Department, where required.

Upon expiration of the permit the recreational vehicle shall not
remain on property parked or stored and shall be removed from
the property for 180 consecutive days.

-9

e. Temporary RV permits are renewable only after one (1) year
from issuance date of any prior temporary permit.

Temporary RV permits existing at the effective date of this amendment may be
renewed for one (1) additional temporary permit in compliance with these land
development regulations, as amended. Recreational vehicles as permitted in
this section are not to include RV parks.

Appropriate conditions and safeguards may include, but are not limited to, reasonable time
limits within which the action for which temporary use permit is requested shall be begun or
completed, or both. Violation of such conditions and safeguards, when made a part of the
terms under which the special permit is granted, shall be deemed a violation of these land
development regulations and punishable as provided in Article 15 of these land development

regulations. -

Page 4 of 5
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